Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 16/10/2021

Under 17 Men 4860m Individual Results

Pos
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No
507
536
503
537
527
528
532
480
479
523
486
529
526
493
485
533
500
525
509
522
484
516
530
481
495
491
511
478
517
524
508
496
513
492
497
499
477
489

Name

Hayden Gear
Jamie MacDonald
Jake Stevens

Joshua Prendergast

Edward Coutts
Huxley Crush
George Hopkins
Miles Brown
James Barnes
Isaac Arnott
Alessio Tutt
Angus Currie
Thomas Claridge
Miles Brierley
Thomas Sugden
Adam Jeddo
Theo Treadwell
Dylan Bran
Dylan Leach
Jack Sharpe
Arthur Starvis
Thomas Mitchell
Charlie Ellison
Ted Marston
Samuel Lloyd
Freddie Hornett
Louis Ashford
Gervace Card
Sonny Breeze
David Barclay
Jacob Graham
Devin Rajapaksa
George Seymour
Edward Best
Oliver Doherty
Archie Porter
Freddie Newing
Orin Vitalis

Club

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Greenwich Tritons

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
The Judd School

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Sevenoaks AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC

Central Park Athletics
Medway Tri

Bexley AC

S-Factor Academy

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers AC

Medway Tri

Dartford Harriers AC
Greenwich Tritons

Greenwich Tritons

Ashford AC

Cambridge Harriers

Time
16:36
16:48
16:51
17:07
17:12
17:17
17:18
17:33
17:44
17:46
17:47
17:49
17:52
17:53
18:07
18:07
18:13
18:19
18:20
18:26
18:28
18:31
18:35
18:53
18:54
19:13
19:20
19:26
19:31
19:34
19:42
20:26
20:50
21:21
21:39
21:45
23:53
25:02



